
Page Report#: FN081 of 6

2Tax Id: Federal Gasoline Excise TaxTax Description:

 132.827  $24.31

OFFROAD EQUIPMENT

OFFROAD EQUIPMENT

OFFROAD EQUIPMENT             

OFFROAD EQUIPMENT

OFFROAD EQUIPMENT             

OFFROAD EQUIPMENT             

OFFROAD EQUIPMENT

OFFROAD EQUIPMENT             

OFFROAD EQUIPMENT

OFFROAD EQUIPMENT             

OFFROAD EQUIPMENT

OFFROAD EQUIPMENT

OFFROAD EQUIPMENT

OFFROAD EQUIPMENT             

OFFROAD EQUIPMENT

OFFROAD EQUIPMENT

OFFROAD EQUIPMENT             

11

12

3

11

3

9

1

3

11

3

8

12

11

3

7

8

3

UNL

UNL

UNL

UNL

UNL

UNL

UNL

UNL

UNL

UNL

UNL

UNL

UNL

UNL

UNL

UNL

UNL

04/04/2006 08:09:00

04/04/2006 08:45:00

04/06/2006 11:07:00

04/11/2006 08:27:00

04/11/2006 08:53:00

04/11/2006 09:38:00

04/14/2006 14:36:00

04/17/2006 08:29:00

04/19/2006 08:17:00

04/20/2006 08:13:00

04/24/2006 08:02:00

04/24/2006 10:04:00

04/27/2006 07:52:00

04/27/2006 07:56:00

04/28/2006 08:02:00

04/28/2006 09:33:00

04/28/2006 11:58:00

 2.961

 9.491

 14.898

 3.660

 10.805

 5.674

 5.437

 14.881

 4.372

 8.074

 9.796

 8.635

 2.495

 11.764

 4.204

 6.573

 9.107

 0.18300

 0.18300

 0.18300

 0.18300

 0.18300

 0.18300

 0.18300

 0.18300

 0.18300

 0.18300

 0.18300

 0.18300

 0.18300

 0.18300

 0.18300

 0.18300

 0.18300

 0.54

 1.74

 2.73

 0.67

 1.98

 1.04

 0.99

 2.72

 0.80

 1.48

 1.79

 1.58

 0.46

 2.15

 0.77

 1.20

 1.67

Total:

Vehicle DescriptionVehicle No Fuel Type Transaction Date Gallons Tax Rate Extended Total

203170

HOUSTON

CONCRETE RENOVATION INC

6600 RANDOLPH BLVD

SAN ANTONIO TX ,78233

(210) 653-6120

Tax ID: 75-2660282

Provided By Account Number:

FLEET #: 203170655 ENGINEERING DR. SUITE 300

NORCROSS,GA 30092

(800) 877-0800

Report run on: May 3, 2006 8:52 PM

MONTHLY FEDERAL GASOLINE EXCISE TAX EXEMPTION REPORT

MONTHLY FEDERAL GASOLINE EXCISE TAX EXEMPTION REPORT FOR 04/01/2006 04/30/2006



Page Report#: FN082 of 6

Refund is for Excise Tax paid on Gasoline and used in a Non-Taxable manner under
regulations which became effective APRIL 1, 1988.

For 04/01/2006 Through 04/30/2006

203170

HOUSTON

CONCRETE RENOVATION INC

6600 RANDOLPH BLVD

SAN ANTONIO TX ,78233

(210) 653-6120

Tax ID: 75-2660282

Provided By Account Number:

FLEET #: 203170655 ENGINEERING DR. SUITE 300

NORCROSS,GA 30092

(800) 877-0800

Report run on: May 3, 2006 8:52 PM

MONTHLY FEDERAL GASOLINE EXCISE TAX EXEMPTION REPORT

*** NOTE ***
Refer to instruction on Form 8849 to determine the Non-Taxable uses of Gasoline.

 132.827  $24.31 $0.18300

Gallons Pumped ExtensionTax Rate



Page Report#: FN083 of 6

23Tax Id: Federal Oil SpillTax Description:

 123.711  $0.16

OFFROAD EQUIPMENT

OFFROAD EQUIPMENT             

OFFROAD EQUIPMENT             

OFFROAD EQUIPMENT             

OFFROAD EQUIPMENT

OFFROAD EQUIPMENT             

OFFROAD EQUIPMENT

OFFROAD EQUIPMENT             

OFFROAD EQUIPMENT

OFFROAD EQUIPMENT

OFFROAD EQUIPMENT             

OFFROAD EQUIPMENT

OFFROAD EQUIPMENT

OFFROAD EQUIPMENT             

12

3

3

9

1

3

11

3

8

12

3

7

8

3

UNL

UNL

UNL

UNL

UNL

UNL

UNL

UNL

UNL

UNL

UNL

UNL

UNL

UNL

04/04/2006 08:45:00

04/06/2006 11:07:00

04/11/2006 08:53:00

04/11/2006 09:38:00

04/14/2006 14:36:00

04/17/2006 08:29:00

04/19/2006 08:17:00

04/20/2006 08:13:00

04/24/2006 08:02:00

04/24/2006 10:04:00

04/27/2006 07:56:00

04/28/2006 08:02:00

04/28/2006 09:33:00

04/28/2006 11:58:00

 9.491

 14.898

 10.805

 5.674

 5.437

 14.881

 4.372

 8.074

 9.796

 8.635

 11.764

 4.204

 6.573

 9.107

 0.00119

 0.00119

 0.00119

 0.00119

 0.00119

 0.00119

 0.00119

 0.00119

 0.00119

 0.00119

 0.00119

 0.00119

 0.00119

 0.00119

 0.01

 0.02

 0.01

 0.01

 0.01

 0.02

 0.01

 0.01

 0.01

 0.01

 0.01

 0.01

 0.01

 0.01

Total:

Vehicle DescriptionVehicle No Fuel Type Transaction Date Gallons Tax Rate Extended Total

203170

HOUSTON

CONCRETE RENOVATION INC

6600 RANDOLPH BLVD

SAN ANTONIO TX ,78233

(210) 653-6120

Tax ID: 75-2660282

Provided By Account Number:

FLEET #: 203170655 ENGINEERING DR. SUITE 300

NORCROSS,GA 30092

(800) 877-0800

Report run on: May 3, 2006 8:52 PM

MONTHLY FEDERAL GASOLINE EXCISE TAX EXEMPTION REPORT

MONTHLY FEDERAL GASOLINE EXCISE TAX EXEMPTION REPORT FOR 04/01/2006 04/30/2006



Page Report#: FN084 of 6

Refund is for Excise Tax paid on Gasoline and used in a Non-Taxable manner under
regulations which became effective APRIL 1, 1988.

For 04/01/2006 Through 04/30/2006

203170

HOUSTON

CONCRETE RENOVATION INC

6600 RANDOLPH BLVD

SAN ANTONIO TX ,78233

(210) 653-6120

Tax ID: 75-2660282

Provided By Account Number:

FLEET #: 203170655 ENGINEERING DR. SUITE 300

NORCROSS,GA 30092

(800) 877-0800

Report run on: May 3, 2006 8:52 PM

MONTHLY FEDERAL GASOLINE EXCISE TAX EXEMPTION REPORT

*** NOTE ***
Refer to instruction on Form 8849 to determine the Non-Taxable uses of Gasoline.

 123.711  $0.16 $0.00119

Gallons Pumped ExtensionTax Rate



Page Report#: FN085 of 6

10528Tax Id: Leaking UST (LUST)Tax Description:

 115.135  $0.12

OFFROAD EQUIPMENT

OFFROAD EQUIPMENT             

OFFROAD EQUIPMENT             

OFFROAD EQUIPMENT             

OFFROAD EQUIPMENT

OFFROAD EQUIPMENT             

OFFROAD EQUIPMENT             

OFFROAD EQUIPMENT

OFFROAD EQUIPMENT

OFFROAD EQUIPMENT             

OFFROAD EQUIPMENT

OFFROAD EQUIPMENT             

12

3

3

9

1

3

3

8

12

3

8

3

UNL

UNL

UNL

UNL

UNL

UNL

UNL

UNL

UNL

UNL

UNL

UNL

04/04/2006 08:45:00

04/06/2006 11:07:00

04/11/2006 08:53:00

04/11/2006 09:38:00

04/14/2006 14:36:00

04/17/2006 08:29:00

04/20/2006 08:13:00

04/24/2006 08:02:00

04/24/2006 10:04:00

04/27/2006 07:56:00

04/28/2006 09:33:00

04/28/2006 11:58:00

 9.491

 14.898

 10.805

 5.674

 5.437

 14.881

 8.074

 9.796

 8.635

 11.764

 6.573

 9.107

 0.00100

 0.00100

 0.00100

 0.00100

 0.00100

 0.00100

 0.00100

 0.00100

 0.00100

 0.00100

 0.00100

 0.00100

 0.01

 0.01

 0.01

 0.01

 0.01

 0.01

 0.01

 0.01

 0.01

 0.01

 0.01

 0.01

Total:

Vehicle DescriptionVehicle No Fuel Type Transaction Date Gallons Tax Rate Extended Total

203170

HOUSTON

CONCRETE RENOVATION INC

6600 RANDOLPH BLVD

SAN ANTONIO TX ,78233

(210) 653-6120

Tax ID: 75-2660282

Provided By Account Number:

FLEET #: 203170655 ENGINEERING DR. SUITE 300

NORCROSS,GA 30092

(800) 877-0800

Report run on: May 3, 2006 8:52 PM

MONTHLY FEDERAL GASOLINE EXCISE TAX EXEMPTION REPORT

MONTHLY FEDERAL GASOLINE EXCISE TAX EXEMPTION REPORT FOR 04/01/2006 04/30/2006



Page Report#: FN086 of 6

Refund is for Excise Tax paid on Gasoline and used in a Non-Taxable manner under
regulations which became effective APRIL 1, 1988.

For 04/01/2006 Through 04/30/2006

203170

HOUSTON

CONCRETE RENOVATION INC

6600 RANDOLPH BLVD

SAN ANTONIO TX ,78233

(210) 653-6120

Tax ID: 75-2660282

Provided By Account Number:

FLEET #: 203170655 ENGINEERING DR. SUITE 300

NORCROSS,GA 30092

(800) 877-0800

Report run on: May 3, 2006 8:52 PM

MONTHLY FEDERAL GASOLINE EXCISE TAX EXEMPTION REPORT

*** NOTE ***
Refer to instruction on Form 8849 to determine the Non-Taxable uses of Gasoline.

 115.135  $0.12 $0.00100

Gallons Pumped ExtensionTax Rate


