

203170

203170

75-2660282

MONTHLY FEDERAL GASOLINE EXCISE TAX EXEMPTION REPORT

FLEET #:

Account Number:

Tax ID:

655 ENGINEERING DR. SUITE 300 NORCROSS,GA 30092

Provided By

HOUSTON

(800) 877-0800

CONCRETE RENOVATION INC 6600 RANDOLPH BLVD SAN ANTONIO TX ,78233 (210) 653-6120

MONTH	LY FEDERAL GASOLINE EX	CISE TAX E	XEMPTION REPORT	FOR 04/01/2006	- 04/30/2006	
Vehicle I	No Vehicle Description	Fuel Ty	/pe Transaction Date	Gallons	Tax Rate	Extended Total
Tax Id:	2	Tax Des	cription: Federal Gas	oline Excise Tax		
11	OFFROAD EQUIPMENT	UNL	04/04/2006 08:09:00	2.961	0.18300	0.54
12	OFFROAD EQUIPMENT	UNL	04/04/2006 08:45:00	9.491	0.18300	1.74
3	OFFROAD EQUIPMENT	UNL	04/06/2006 11:07:00	14.898	0.18300	2.73
11	OFFROAD EQUIPMENT	UNL	04/11/2006 08:27:00	3.660	0.18300	0.67
3	OFFROAD EQUIPMENT	UNL	04/11/2006 08:53:00	10.805	0.18300	1.98
9	OFFROAD EQUIPMENT	UNL	04/11/2006 09:38:00	5.674	0.18300	1.04
1	OFFROAD EQUIPMENT	UNL	04/14/2006 14:36:00	5.437	0.18300	0.99
3	OFFROAD EQUIPMENT	UNL	04/17/2006 08:29:00	14.881	0.18300	2.72
11	OFFROAD EQUIPMENT	UNL	04/19/2006 08:17:00	4.372	0.18300	0.80
3	OFFROAD EQUIPMENT	UNL	04/20/2006 08:13:00	8.074	0.18300	1.48
8	OFFROAD EQUIPMENT	UNL	04/24/2006 08:02:00	9.796	0.18300	1.79
12	OFFROAD EQUIPMENT	UNL	04/24/2006 10:04:00	8.635	0.18300	1.58
11	OFFROAD EQUIPMENT	UNL	04/27/2006 07:52:00	2.495	0.18300	0.46
3	OFFROAD EQUIPMENT	UNL	04/27/2006 07:56:00	11.764	0.18300	2.15
7	OFFROAD EQUIPMENT	UNL	04/28/2006 08:02:00	4.204	0.18300	0.77
8	OFFROAD EQUIPMENT	UNL	04/28/2006 09:33:00	6.573	0.18300	1.20
3	OFFROAD EQUIPMENT	UNL	04/28/2006 11:58:00	9.107	0.18300	1.67
Total:				132.827		\$24.31

Report run on: May 3, 2006 8:52 PM

203170

203170

75-2660282



MONTHLY FEDERAL GASOLINE EXCISE TAX EXEMPTION REPORT

FLEET #:

Account Number:

Tax ID:

655 ENGINEERING DR. SUITE 300 NORCROSS,GA 30092

Provided By

HOUSTON (800) 877-0800

CONCRETE RENOVATION INC 6600 RANDOLPH BLVD SAN ANTONIO TX ,78233 (210) 653-6120

Refund is for Excise Tax paid on Gasoline and used in a Non-Taxable manner under regulations which became effective APRIL 1, 1988.

For 04/01/2006 Through 04/30/2006

Gallons Pumped	Tax Rate	Extension
132.827	\$0.18300	\$24.31

*** NOTE ***

_

Refer to instruction on Form 8849 to determine the Non-Taxable uses of Gasoline.



203170

203170

75-2660282

MONTHLY FEDERAL GASOLINE EXCISE TAX EXEMPTION REPORT

FLEET #:

Account Number:

Tax ID:

655 ENGINEERING DR. SUITE 300 NORCROSS,GA 30092

Provided By

HOUSTON

(800) 877-0800

CONCRETE RENOVATION INC 6600 RANDOLPH BLVD SAN ANTONIO TX ,78233 (210) 653-6120

Vehicle	No Vehicle Description	Fuel Ty	pe Transaction Date	Gallons	Tax Rate	Extended Total
Tax Id:	23	Tax Des	cription: Federal Oil Spill			
12	OFFROAD EQUIPMENT	UNL	04/04/2006 08:45:00	9.491	0.00119	0.01
3	OFFROAD EQUIPMENT	UNL	04/06/2006 11:07:00	14.898	0.00119	0.02
3	OFFROAD EQUIPMENT	UNL	04/11/2006 08:53:00	10.805	0.00119	0.01
9	OFFROAD EQUIPMENT	UNL	04/11/2006 09:38:00	5.674	0.00119	0.01
1	OFFROAD EQUIPMENT	UNL	04/14/2006 14:36:00	5.437	0.00119	0.01
3	OFFROAD EQUIPMENT	UNL	04/17/2006 08:29:00	14.881	0.00119	0.02
11	OFFROAD EQUIPMENT	UNL	04/19/2006 08:17:00	4.372	0.00119	0.01
3	OFFROAD EQUIPMENT	UNL	04/20/2006 08:13:00	8.074	0.00119	0.01
8	OFFROAD EQUIPMENT	UNL	04/24/2006 08:02:00	9.796	0.00119	0.01
12	OFFROAD EQUIPMENT	UNL	04/24/2006 10:04:00	8.635	0.00119	0.01
3	OFFROAD EQUIPMENT	UNL	04/27/2006 07:56:00	11.764	0.00119	0.01
7	OFFROAD EQUIPMENT	UNL	04/28/2006 08:02:00	4.204	0.00119	0.01
8	OFFROAD EQUIPMENT	UNL	04/28/2006 09:33:00	6.573	0.00119	0.01
3	OFFROAD EQUIPMENT	UNL	04/28/2006 11:58:00	9.107	0.00119	0.01

Report run on: May 3, 2006 8:52 PM

203170

203170

75-2660282



MONTHLY FEDERAL GASOLINE EXCISE TAX EXEMPTION REPORT

FLEET #:

Account Number:

Tax ID:

655 ENGINEERING DR. SUITE 300 NORCROSS,GA 30092

Provided By

HOUSTON (800) 877-0800

CONCRETE RENOVATION INC 6600 RANDOLPH BLVD SAN ANTONIO TX ,78233 (210) 653-6120

Refund is for Excise Tax paid on Gasoline and used in a Non-Taxable manner under regulations which became effective APRIL 1, 1988.

For 04/01/2006 Through 04/30/2006

Gallons Pumped	Tax Rate	Extension
123.711	\$0.00119	\$0.16

*** NOTE ***

_

Refer to instruction on Form 8849 to determine the Non-Taxable uses of Gasoline.



203170

203170

75-2660282

MONTHLY FEDERAL GASOLINE EXCISE TAX EXEMPTION REPORT

FLEET #:

Account Number:

Tax ID:

655 ENGINEERING DR. SUITE 300 NORCROSS,GA 30092

Provided By

HOUSTON

(800) 877-0800

CONCRETE RENOVATION INC 6600 RANDOLPH BLVD SAN ANTONIO TX ,78233 (210) 653-6120

MONTH	ILY FEDERAL GASOLINE EX	CISE TAX E	XEMPTION REPORT	FOR 04/01/2006	- 04/30/2006	
Vehicle	No Vehicle Description	Fuel Ty	pe Transaction Date	Gallons	Tax Rate	Extended Total
Tax Id:	10528	Tax Desc	cription: Leaking UST	(LUST)		
12	OFFROAD EQUIPMENT	UNL	04/04/2006 08:45:00	9.491	0.00100	0.01
3	OFFROAD EQUIPMENT	UNL	04/06/2006 11:07:00	14.898	0.00100	0.01
3	OFFROAD EQUIPMENT	UNL	04/11/2006 08:53:00	10.805	0.00100	0.01
9	OFFROAD EQUIPMENT	UNL	04/11/2006 09:38:00	5.674	0.00100	0.01
1	OFFROAD EQUIPMENT	UNL	04/14/2006 14:36:00	5.437	0.00100	0.01
3	OFFROAD EQUIPMENT	UNL	04/17/2006 08:29:00	14.881	0.00100	0.01
3	OFFROAD EQUIPMENT	UNL	04/20/2006 08:13:00	8.074	0.00100	0.01
8	OFFROAD EQUIPMENT	UNL	04/24/2006 08:02:00	9.796	0.00100	0.01
12	OFFROAD EQUIPMENT	UNL	04/24/2006 10:04:00	8.635	0.00100	0.01
3	OFFROAD EQUIPMENT	UNL	04/27/2006 07:56:00	11.764	0.00100	0.01
8	OFFROAD EQUIPMENT	UNL	04/28/2006 09:33:00	6.573	0.00100	0.01
3	OFFROAD EQUIPMENT	UNL	04/28/2006 11:58:00	9.107	0.00100	0.01
Total:				115.135		\$0.12

Report run on: May 3, 2006 8:52 PM

203170

203170

75-2660282



MONTHLY FEDERAL GASOLINE EXCISE TAX EXEMPTION REPORT

FLEET #:

Account Number:

Tax ID:

655 ENGINEERING DR. SUITE 300 NORCROSS,GA 30092

Provided By

HOUSTON (800) 877-0800

CONCRETE RENOVATION INC 6600 RANDOLPH BLVD SAN ANTONIO TX ,78233 (210) 653-6120

Refund is for Excise Tax paid on Gasoline and used in a Non-Taxable manner under regulations which became effective APRIL 1, 1988.

For 04/01/2006 Through 04/30/2006

Gallons Pumped	Tax Rate	Extension
115.135	\$0.00100	\$0.12

*** NOTE ***

_

Refer to instruction on Form 8849 to determine the Non-Taxable uses of Gasoline.